CSRA 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND BOARD MEETINGS
As of Sunday, February 4, 2024

DAY MONTH/ DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION
JANUARY/FEBRUARY NO EVENTS NO EVENTS
Wednesday | January 24 9am Team Play Bartram Trail
Wednesday February 21 9am Team Play Woodside Country Club
Thursday March 7 9am Team Play Reserve
Thursday March 7 2:45-3 pm Board Meeting Reserve
Thursday March 14 10 am Four Ball Savannah Lakes
Wednesday | April 3 9am Stableford Bartram Trail
Wednesday | April 24 9am Team Play Mount Vintage
Friday April 26 9am Board Meeting | Woodside Country Club
Wednesday May 8 9am Stroke Play Woodside
Monday May 20 9am Team Play Houndslake
Tuesday May 28 9am Board Meeting Cedar Creek
Monday June 3 9am Lady/Pro Cedar Creek
Monday June 10 9am Team Play Eisenhower Lakes
Monday July 1 9am Stroke Play West Lake
Thursday July 25 9am Team Play Reserve Club
End of July (August mtg) 10 am Board Meeting Houndslake
Monday August 5 9am Four Ball Houndslake
Tuesday August 27 9am Team Play Eisenhower Lakes
Wednesday September 11 (year end mtg) | 9 am Board Meeting Mount Vintage
Monday September 16 9am Stableford Mount Vintage
Wednesday September 18 9am Team Play Woodside Country Club
Monday October 21 10 am Montenyohl #1 | Savannah Lakes
Thursday October 24 9am Montenyohl #2 | Gordon Lakes
Thursday October 31 9am Team Play West Lake
Friday November 1 9am Montenyohl #3 | The Reserve Club




